Position

Pump/Electrical Supervisor
Electrician |l

Pump Mechanic Il
Electrician |l

Pump Mechanic Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Otay Water District
Otay Water District
Otay Water District
Otay Water District
Otay Water District

Department

Pump & Electric
Pump & Electric
Pump & Electric
Pump & Electric
Pump & Electric

Total Wages

$93,110
$82,937
$79,455
$79,451
$56,667

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,178
$39,281
$37,299
$37,269
$28,211



