Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Pump/Electrical Supervisor		Otay Water District	Pump & Electric	\$93,110	\$40,178
Electrician II		Otay Water District	Pump & Electric	\$82,937	\$39,281
Pump Mechanic II		Otay Water District	Pump & Electric	\$79,455	\$37,299
Electrician II		Otay Water District	Pump & Electric	\$79,451	\$37,269
Pump Mechanic II		Otay Water District	Pump & Electric	\$56,667	\$28,211